Westminster Diocesan primary school questionnaire for
parents and carers of Westminster Cathedral RC Primary

School

Results -

o g . Agree - Disagree
Religious education strongly | Agree | Disagree | o
|. The school keeps me informed of what is taught in 44.83% | 48.27% | 6.90% | 0%
religious education lessons

2. My child is making good progress in religious 51.72% | 41.38% | 6.9% 0%
education

3. There is regular and appropriate homework for my 34.48% | 55.18% | 10.34% | 0%
child’s age and ability in religious education

4. Religious education is challenging and exciting 37.93% | 51.73% | 10.34% | 0%

ST Agree . Disagree

The Catholic life of the school strongly | Agree | Disagree | o

5. The school offers a distinctively Catholic education 74.41% | 24.13% | 0% 0%

6. The school provides clear moral teaching 75.86% | 20.70% | 0% 0%

7. The school provides opportunities for spiritual 82.75% | 17.25% | 0% 0%
growth and development

8. There are regular sacramental celebrations of Mass 79.30% | 17.25% | 3.45% | 0%
and Reconciliation

9. The school ensures that there are opportunities for 79.30% | 20.70% | 0% 0%
daily prayer

|0. There are opportunities for my child to serve others | §5.50% | 27.5% 0% 0%

and support those in need
| 1. The school actively promotes strong partnership 62.06% | 31.03% | 3.45% | 0%

with parents
|2. There are strong links between the school and our 68.97% | 27.5% 0% 0%

local parish(es)
I3. The school invites parents to attend school 79.30% | 17.25% | 0% 0%

assemblies and liturgies.

| 4. If you want to explain any answers, or if there is anything else you want the inspection team

to know, please tell us here.

Perhaps sometimes the school concentrates too much in spiritual things
| wish kids could attend weekly mass. My son thinks RE is boring and wishes it could be more exciting
RE:12 It would be nice to see more interaction with the Cathedral alongside Holy Apostles
RE homework has only been coming home in the last term, although it is more important, | feel Maths

& English is more important for Key Stage |
Teachers are all outstanding. Keep it up!
Good school website, with links to the parish.

| have not answered |2 as we attend church in another parish but | know there are strong links with
the schools local parish.(Please use the back of this form to continue comments)




